Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
PCI-1612A/B PCI-1612AU/U
Specifi cations
General
 Card Interface PCI V 2.1 (PCI-1612A, PCI-1612B)
Universal PCI V2.2 (PCI-1612U, PCI-1612AU,1612CU)

 Operating Temperature 0~ 65° C (refer to IEC 68-2-1, 2), (32 ~ 149° F)
 Storage Temperature -25 ~ 85° C (-13 ~ 185° F)
Ordering Information
 PCI-1612A 4-port RS-232/422/485 PCI COMM Card
(30 cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCI-1612A/9 4-port RS-232/422/485 PCI COMM Card
(30 cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCI-1612B 4-port RS-232/422/485 PCI COMM Card w/Surge
Protection (30 cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCI-1612B/9 4-port RS-232/422/485 PCI COMM Card w/Surge
Protection (30 cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCI-1612AU 4-port RS-232/422/485 Universal Comm. Card
(30 cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCI-1612AU/9 4-port RS-232/422/485 Universal Comm. Card
(30 cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCI-1612U 4-port RS-232/422/485 Universal PCI COMM Card
w/Surge Protection (30 cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable
included)
 PCI-1612U/9 4-port RS-232/422/485 Universal PCI COMM Card w/
Surge Protection (30 cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
 PCI-1612CU 4-port RS-232/422/485 Universal PCI COMM Card
w/Isolation & Surge Protection
(30 cm DB37 to 4 DB25 cable included)
 PCI-1612CU/9 4-port RS-232/422/485 Universal PCI COMM Card
w/Isolation & Surge Protection
(30 cm DB37 to 4 DB9 cable included)
PCI-1612AU/U
NEW